7

”

Laveen

2024-2025 Cheatham Bus Routes

School Start: 7:30 am

Dismissal: 2:30 pm
Wednesday Early Release 1:00 PM
Half Day: 11:30 AM

Please note times are estimated. Please be at stop 5 mins prior to stop time.

Route # 3
Stop AM Pick PM Drop | Wednesday | Half Day
up off Early
Release
45t Ave & T Ryan Lane 6:36 2:42 1:15 11:42
44t Ave & Apollo Rd 6:40 2:45 1:20 11:45
47t Ave & Fremont 6:46 2:40 1:12 11:40
43 Lane N of Irwin Rd 6:43 2:49 1:23 11:49
Route #5
Stop AM Pickup | PMDrop | Wednesday Half Day
off Early
Release
415t Lane & Siesta Way 6:26 2:56 1:28 11:58
Euclid Ave & 415t Glen 6:30 2:52 1:22 11:52
424 Ave & Desert Lane 6:33 2:50 1:18 11:48
424 Ave & Beautiful Lane 6:36 2:45 1:14 11:44
44th Lane & Beverly 6:42 2:43 1:31 11:41
44™ Lane & Samantha Way 6:31 2:57 1:30 11:50

01/06/2025 KW




2024-2025 Cheatham Bus Routes

School Start: 7:30 am

Dismissal: 2:30 pm
Wednesday Early Release: 1:00 PM
Half Day: 11:30 AM

Route #9
Stop AM Pick PM Drop | Wednesday Half Day
up off Early
Release
57t Ave & Vineyard 6:36 2:54 1:25 11:57
56th Ave & Park St 6:45 2:49 1:20 11:52
53" Lane & Minton St 6:49 2:45 1:15 11:48
Route # 16
Stop AM Pick up | PM Drop | Wednesday | Half Day
off Early
Release
50th Dr & Nancy Lane 6:24 2:42 1:14 11:42
50t Ave & St Anne Ave 6:36 2:44 1:17 11:44
Shumway Farms & 49th Dr 6:41 2:46 1:18 11:46
Weylyn Apartments 6:50 2:55 1:20 11:50
Route # 26
Stop AM Pick up | PM Drop off | Wednesday | Half Day
Early
Release
Shumway Farms & 52" Ave 6:49 2:45 1:15 11:42
52" Lane & St Charles Ave 6:46 2:52 1:19 11:46
53" Lane & Apollo Rd 6:41 2:54 1:21 11:49
52nd Lane & T Ryan Lane 6:38 2:57 1:23 11:52

8/15/2024 CR




Laveen  5024-2025 Cheatham Bus Routes

School Start: 7:30 am
Dismissal: 2:30 pm
Wednesday Early Release: 1:00 PM
Half Day: 11:30 AM

Route # 19
Stop AM Pick up | PM Drop off | Wednesday | Half Day
Early
Release
39t Ave & Alta Vista 6:15 2:48 1:15 11:45
37" Lane & Pleasant Lane 6:18 2:54 1:20 11:50
37t Lane & W Burgess Lane 6:20 2:57 1:22 11:52
37th Lane & Apollo Rd 6:22 3:06 1:25 11:54
38th Lane & Dunbar Dr 6:25 3:07 1:27 11:57
37" Lane & Dunbar Dr 6:27 2:59 1:30 11:59
37™ Dr & Carson Rd 6:29 3:10 1:32 12:02
37t Glen & Glass Lane 6:32 3:05 1:35 12:05
36" Ave & St Charles Ave 6:35 3:12 1:36 12:07
36™ Dr & Glass Lane 6:37 3:16 1:41 12:11
35t Ave & Minton Rd 6:42 3:17 1:45 12:14

8/15/2024 CR



	2024-2025 Cheatham Bus Routes
	Route # 3
	Route # 5
	Route # 9
	Route # 16
	Route # 26
	Route # 19

